SEMESTR 2

Uwagi

Dzien
Poniedziatek
Poniedziatek
Poniedziatek
Poniedziatek
Wtorek
Wtorek
Wtorek
Wtorek
Wtorek
Sroda
Sroda
Sroda
Czwartek
Czwartek
Czwartek
Pigtek
Pigtek
Pigtek
Pigtek

(Wiele elementéw)

poczatek koniec
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
14:00

GRUPA: ID-A0-25
ID-A0-25

Sala czestotliwosc

SEM
SEM
SEM
1ps
SEM
SEM
PA
NP
1ps
SEM
SEM
2ps
SEM
2ps
2ps
SEM
1ps
2ps
SEM

Kod
WYFI2-C
1102-00000-ISP-POELE
JEOB1-C
1100-AR000-ISP-MODPA
1102-00000-ISP-MATE2
1102-AR000-ISP-FIZY1
1102-00000-ISP-KINTE
1102-00000-ISP-POWYM
1102-AR000-ISP-PULIK
1100-00000-ISP-WSFIZ
1102-00000-ISP-MATE2
1102-AR000-ISP-FIZY1
JEOB1-C
1102-AR000-ISP-PULIK
1102-00000-ISP-KINTE
1102-00000-ISP-POWYM
1102-00000-ISP-POELE
1102-00000-ISP-POELE
1100-AR000-ISP-MODPA

Nazwa

Wymiar
C30
W30
C30
W15
W30
W30
W15
W15
W15
C30
C30
C15
C30
P15
C15
C30
C15
L15
P30

Gr dziekanska

Suma godzin

30
30
30
15
30
30
15
15
15
30
30
15
30
15
15
30
15
15
30



